General information about company

Scrip code 531994
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE706C01028
Name of the company Auto Pins (India) Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
AHOtﬁzﬁ;’;m Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 . Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 o No No
Undertaking"?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
9 . No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights Share Total
held in eac}h‘class of holdi Number Non- Other Number Sub-categorization of
securities ng, Number . of Shares shares
of Disposal encumbra
(1X) No. asa of Shares K encumbe
Locked Undertak nces, if
No o % in shares pledeed ing any ek
No of Voting (XIV) Rights of Shar assu ) (v (xV) (XVI) (i) = SEBCEkI (e, 6
es ming (XIVHXV+ shares) under
Share Sha | No. Unde £l XVi)
No No. holdi res of Hivin Total conve
¥ of ng as Un | Sha ving No. of .
of Outst rsion
sha a % of der res No. R shares
Par X andi of
res total lyin Un of on fully
tly Total ng . conve Numbe
ai un nos no. of g der | Out conv diluted rtible rof
Nos. No. of fully P der ’ share Ou lyin sta N basis . R
Category X d- X share ; ertibl . ’ securi equity
Cat of paid up lyin s tst g ndi (includin N
ego o share equity o g s (calcu an Ou ng € g =S As As As As a As ShErcE
ry Sharchold holde shares ef:| De el lated ¢ TeE] din tst ESO %e_cur warrant asa a% a% a% % a% ek
er uit (vn) = | asa ities, perce demate
(1) ) rs held pos (IV)+( as per a % of g an P No s, ESOP, ntage N of of of of of rialized
(1) (Iv) sr\:a itor )+ SCRR, s (A:)+B+ con | din Gra of' Converti ofg o tot tot tot N | tota | N tot form Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
res y (V1) 1957) Class s Total 0 ver g nte Warr ble dilute . al o al o al o. | o. al (XVIIT) cate cate cate
hel Rec (vin) eg:X e tibl Wa d ants Securiti d ( Sha | (@ | Sha | (a | Sha | (a Sha (a | Sha gory | gory | gory
eip Asa e rra (XC) es etc.) a res ) res ) res ) res ) res (i) (ii) (iii)
d o g and _ share
) ts % of - sec nts ESOP (X1)=(viIl e ) hel hel hel hel hel
(V1) (A+B+ Y urit | (XB . +X) N d d d d d
C2) ies ) x) ~ (Xl)= (b) (b) (b) (b) (b)
(XA N N
) (XA+ (VIn+(
XB+X X)
C) Asa
% of
(A+B+
C2)
Promoter
&
Promoter 3996 399653 3996538.0 399653 399653
(A) Group 3 3996538 538 70.03 8.00 0 70.03 8 70.03 8
1710 171052 1710524.0 171052 154199
(B) Public 1378 1710524 524 29.97 4.00 0 29.97 4 29.97 0 0 0 0
Non
Promoter-
(C) Non Public
Share
s
underlying
C1) DRs
Share
s held by
Employee
C2) Trusts
5707 570706 5707062.0 100.0 570706 553852
Total 1381 5707062 062 100 2.00 0 0 2 100 8 0 0 0




Number of Voting Rights held in each class Share Total o
", X Sub-categorization
of securities holdi Number Number of shares
(1X) ng, of Number Non- Other of
Total asa Locked of Disposal | encumbr Shares
No ’303 % O(i:ne Shares Underta ances, if encumb
No of Voting (XIV) Of. No. of of. assu shares pledged king any ered Shareholding (No.
Rights Share ming (XIV) (XV) (Xv1) (Xvil) = of shares) under
Share Sha share (Xin)
. s full (XIV+XV
No. holdi res son
No. Unde conve +XVI1)
of of ng as Un i fully .
sha a % of der nying dilut rsion
Par X Outst of
res total lyin No. N ed Numb
No. of tly Total andin . conve
full 3 un nos no. of Tot g of basis rtible er of
Category Nos. 'y P der § share al Ou No. of Outs g (inclu . equity
paid d- X share conve . securi
S & Name of lyin s as tst Shares tand . ding X shares
up up s X R rtible ties ( As As As As As R
r. of the share cauit o g held (calcu a% an Underlying ing securi warr asa heldin
N Sharehold holde 9 9 De lated of din Outstanding ESO R ants, a a a a a demat
y uit vy = ties, perce % % % % % L
o. ers rs pos as per Tot g Warrants P ESOP erializ
share y . (IV)+( No. of ntage | N of of N of N of N of Sub | Sub | Sub
(1) ({11)] itor SCRR, al con (XB) Gra ) ed
s held sha V)+ Cla Warr of o tot o | tot o | tot o tot o | tot - - -
y 1957) Class Vot | ver nted Conv . form
(V) res | cec (V1) i) ca: ss Total in tibl (X) ants ertibl dilute al al al al al XVl cat cat cat
hel | . Asa )f eg: rig . and . d (|sh| ([sh| (|sh|(]sh|(]sh ego | ego | ego
d P Y g ESOP share a ar a ar a ar a are a ar ry ry ry
ts % of hts sec Secur R - -
v) . etc. L capit ) es ) es ) es ) s ) es (i) (i) (iii)
(V1) (A+B+ urit ities
Q) ies (X) = =) al) he he he hel he
(XA (XA+X (Xi)=( (Xn)= Id Id Id d Id
B+XC) (Vin+ (b) (b) (b) (b) (b)
) VII+X
) (X)
Asa
% of
(A+B+
C2)
Table Il - Statement showing
A | shareholding pattern of the
Promoter and Promoter Group
(
1 Indian
)
Individual
(a | s/Hindu 2
) undivided 8440 8440 14. 8440 84403
Family 38 38 14.79 844038.00 844038 79 38 14.79 8
Central
( Governm
b ent/ State
) Governm
ent(s
Financial
(c .
) Institution
s/ Banks
( Any
d Other 1 3152 3152 55. 3152 31525
) (specify) 500 500 55.24 3152500.00 3152500 24 500 55.24 00
3996 3996 70. 3996 39965
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 538 538 70.03 3996538.00 3996538 03 538 70.03 38
(
2 | Foreign
)
Individual
s
(a NonResid
) | ent
Individual
s/ Foreign




Individual

s)

Governm
ent

— T —

-

Instituti
ons

Foreign
Portfolio

Investor

Any
Other
(specify

— ® —~— o — | —

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(2)+(A)(
2)

3

3996
538

3996
538

70.03

3996538.00

3996538

70.
03

3996
538

70.03

39965
38

—_ k-

M

Mutual
Funds

Details of Shares which
remain unclaimed for
Promoter & Promoter Group

Ventur

e Capital
Funds

— T —~| —

Alternate
Investme
nt Funds

-

Banks

1800

1800

0.03

1800

1800

1800

0.03

1800

Insurance

Companie
s

— 0 ~— a —~| —

Provide
(f | ntFunds/
) Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstru
ction




companie
s

Soverei

gn Wealth
Funds

NBFCs

registered
with RBI

4000

4000

0.07

4000

4000

4000

0.07

Other
Financial
Institution
S

4000

]

Other
(specify)

Sub

-Total (B)(1)

5800

5800

0.10

5800

5800

5800

0.10

5800

—_ N —~

Institutio
ns
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investme
nt

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Category |

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category
Il

Overseas
Depositor

holdin
DRs
balancin

figure

F

Any Other
specify

-Total (B)(2)

Central
Governm
ent/
State
Governm
ent(s)

Central
Governm
ent/
President
of India




State
Governm

ent/

Governor

Sharehold
ing by
Companie
sor
Bodies

(c | Corporate
) where
Central /
State
Governm
entisa
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

( Non-
4 institutio
) ns

Associate
companie
s/
Subsidiari
es

Directors
and their
relatives
excluding

b independ
ent
directors
and
nominee
directors)

5616

5616

0.10

5616

5616

5616

0.10

Key
(c | Manageri
) | al

Personnel

Relatives
of
promoter
s (other
than
‘immediat
e
relatives’
of
promoter
) N
disclosed
under
‘Promoter
and
Promoter
Group’
category




Trusts
where
any
person
belonging
to
'Promoter
and
Promoter
Group'
category
is
'trustee’
'beneficia
ry', or
‘author of
the trust'

Investor
Education
and
Protectio
n Fund

|EPF

Resident
Individual
s holding
nominal
share
capital up
toRs. 2
lakhs

1334

7397

7397

1.30

73977

73977

7397

1.30

Resident
Individual
s holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs.2
lakhs

1186
992

1186
992

20.80

1186992

1186992

20.
80

1186
992

20.80

36251

Non
Resident
Indians

NRIs

2062

2062

0.36

20621

20621

2062

0.36

11869
92

Foreign
Nationals

20621

Foreign
Companie
S

(I

Bodies
Corporate

22

1403
92

1403
92

2.46

140392

140392

1403
92

2.46

)
(
m
)

Any
Other
(specify)

2771
26

2771
26

4.86

277126

277126

4.8

2771
26

4.86

15200

Sub-Total (B)(4)

1376

1704
724

1704
724

29.87

1704724.00

1704724

29.
87

1704
724

29.87

27712

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2
)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

1378

1710
524

1710
524

29.97

1710524

1710524

29.
97

1710
524

29.97

15361
90

15419
90




Details of the shareholders

acting as persons in Concert
for Public

Details of Shares which
remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding
C | pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder

Custodian

Available

Employee
Benefit

Trust/

n
m
e

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding(C
)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

5707 5707 100.0
Total ( A+B+C2) 1381 062 062 0

5707062.00

5707062

10
0.0

5707
062

100.0

55385
28

5707 5707 100.0
Total (A+B+C) 1381 062 062 0

5707062.00

5707062

10
0.0

5707
062

100

55385
28

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed
form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25
percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company
remarks explanatory




Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:

Whether by virtue of:

Date of creation / acquisition

Sr. P - q
Passport Nationality Nationality of significant beneficial
No. . X . Passport No. : f Exercise i
No. in case Natio (Applicable in in case of a (Applicable in Rights on interest
Name PAN ofa " case of Any Name PAN h Nationality case of Any distributable of
A nality o foreign : Voting . Exercise of significa
foreign other is national other is Shares ! dividend or any
national selected) selected) rights oy control ik
N influenc
distribution
e
Significant Beneficial
Owners
MYSTIC
RAJBIR AATPSO WOODART 90.00 No No
1 SINGH 175P India PVT LTD AAFCM2104D India 20-09-2010




