General information about of	company
Scrip code	531994
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE706C01028
Name of the company	Auto Pins (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

									neld ir	of Voting Right neach class of ecurities (IX)	ts				No.		Share holdi ng, as a		mber of cked	of S	mber hares	Disp	on- oosal lertak	encu	ther umbra es, if	Nur of S enc	otal mber hares umbe		Sub-ca	ategoriza shares	
					No.		Share holdi	No of Vo	ting (	(XIV) Rights		No. Of Sha res	No.		of Shar es Unde	Total	% assu ming full	l .	hares (III)		dged (IV)		ng (V)		ny (VI)	(XV	ed /II) = /+XV+ (VI)			holding ares) un	
Cat ego ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. Of share holde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Par tly pai d- up eq uit y sha res hel d (V)	Of sha res un der lyin g De pos itor y Rec eip ts (VI)	Total nos. share s held (VII) = (IV)+( V)+ (VI)	ng as a % of total no. of share s (calcu lated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg:X	C I a s s e g : Y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Un der lyin g Ou tst an din g con ver tibl e sec urit ies (XA)	Sha res Un der lyin g Ou tst an din g Wa rra nts (XB )	No. Of Out sta ndi ng ESO P Gra nte d (XC)	rlying Outst andi ng conv ertibl e secur ities, No. of Warr ants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+ XB+X C)	No. of shares on fully diluted basis (includin g warrant s, ESOP, Converti ble Securiti es etc.) (XI)=(VII) +X)	conversion of conversion of conversible securities (as apercentage of dilute d share capitall) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N 0 . ( a )	As a % of tot al Sha res hel d (b)	N o. (a )	As a % of tot al Sha res hel d (b)	N o. (a )	As a % of tot al Sha res hel d (b)	N o. (a )	As a % of tota I Sha res hel d (b)	N o. (a )	As a % of tot al Sha res hel d (b)	Numbe r of equity shares held in demate rialized form (XVIII)	Sub- cate gory (i)	Sub- cate gory (ii)	Sub- cate gory (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	3996538			3996 538	70.03	399653 8.00		3996538.0 0	70.03					399653 8	70.03											399653 8			
(* ',	o.oup	J	333333			1710	70.05	171052		1710524.0	70.00					171052	70.05											154199			
(B)	Public	1378	1710524			524	29.97	4.00		0	29.97					4	29.97											0	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																														
( C1)	Share s underlying DRs																														
C2)	Share s held by Employee Trusts																														
	Total	1381	5707062			5707 062	100	570706 2.00		5707062.0 0	100.0					570706 2	100											553852 8	0	0	0

								Number of Vot	ing Righ of secu	rities	class						Share holdi ng, as a	(	mber of		nber		on- oosal	1	her	Nur	otal mber of ares			ategori: of share	
				No.	No. Of		Share holdi ng as		Voting ( Rights	XIV)		No. Of Sha res Un			No. of Share s Unde	Total No. of share s on fully	% assu ming full conve	i sha	cked n ares	Sha plea	ares Iged IV)	Und kii	lerta ng (V)	anc a	es, if ny IVI)	enc er (XV (XIV	eumb red /II) = /+XV (VI)			eholding nares) u	
S r. N o.	Category & Name of the Sharehold ers (I)	Nos. Of share holde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Of Par tly pai d- up eq uit y sha res hel d (V)	sha res un der lyin g De pos itor y Rec eip ts (VI)	Total nos. share s held (VII) = (IV)+( V)+ (VI)	a % of total no. of share s (calcu lated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg: Y	Total	Tot al as a % of Tot al Vot ing rig hts	der lyin g Ou tst an din g con ver tibl e sec urit ies (XA )	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outs tand ing ESO P Gra nted (XC)	rlying Outst andin g conve rtible securi ties, No. of Warr ants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+X B+XC)	dilut ed basis (inclu ding warr ants, ESOP , Conv ertibl e Secur ities etc.) (XI)=( VII+X )	rsion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted dshare capital) (XIII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N o . ( a )	As a % of tot al Sh ar es he ld (b)	N o ( a )	As a % for tot al Sh ar es he ld (b)	N o ( a )	As a % of tot al Sh ar es he ld (b)	N o . ( a )	As a % of tot al Sh are s hel d (b)	N o . ( a )	As a % of tot al Sh ar es he ld (b)	Numb er of equity shares held in demat erializ ed form (XVIII)	Sub - cat ego ry (i)	Sub - cat ego ry (ii)	Sub - cat ego ry (iii)
Α	Table II - Sta shareholdin Promoter ar	g pattern	of the														,														
( 1 )	Indian																														
(a )	Individual s/Hindu undivided Family	2	8440 38			8440 38	14.79	844038.00		844038	14. 79					8440 38	14.79											84403 8			
( b )	Central Governm ent/ State Governm ent(s)																														
(c )	Financial Institution s/ Banks																														}
( d )	Any Other (specify)	1	3152 500			3152 500	55.24	3152500.00		3152500	55. 24					3152 500	55.24											31525 00			
Sul ( 2	p-Total (A)(1) Foreign	3	3996 538			3996 538	70.03	3996538.00		3996538	70. 03					3996 538	70.03											39965 38			
(a )	Individual S (NonResid ent Individual s/Foreign																														

Indivi	idual																	
( Gover	ernm																	
(c Insi	<u>stituti</u>																	
d Portfo	tor																	
( <u>Any</u> e <u>Other</u> ) <u>(speci</u>	y r cify)																	
Sub-Total (																		
Shareholdii Promoter																		
(A)=(A)(1)-	iroup )+(A)( 2)	3	3996 538		3996 538	70.03	3996538.00	3996538	70. 03			3996 538	70.03					39965 38

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter Group

В	Table III - Statemen t showing sharehold ing pattern of the Public sharehold er	Note : K percent	indly sho	w detail al no of	ls of sha shares.	ireholders Please re	having m fer softwa	ore than one are manual.											
( 1 )	Institutio ns (Domestic )																		
(a )	<u>Mutual</u> <u>Funds</u>																		
( b )	<u>Ventur</u> <u>e Capital</u> <u>Funds</u>																		
(c )	Alternate Investme nt Funds																		
( d	Banks	1	1800			1800	0.03	1800	1800	0.0			1800	0.03		1800	0	0	0
( e	Insurance Companie																		
(f )	Provide nt Funds/ Pension Funds																		
(g )	Asset reconstru ction																		

Description		companie s																
1985   1985		gn Wealth																
Description	) (i )	NBFCs registered	1	4000		4000	0.07	4000	4000				4000	0.07		40	00	00 0
Section   Sect	(j	Other Financial	1	4000			0.07	4000						0.07		400	JU	00 0
Company   Comp		<u>s</u>															_	$\perp$
Total (9(1)   2   3800   3800   0.10   5800   5800   0   5800	(k )	<u>Other</u>																
Coreign   Core	Sub-	Total (B)(1)	2	5800		5800	0.10	5800	5800				5800	0.10		580	00	00 0
Correct   Control   Cont		ns																
Direct Investme		(Foreign)					ı		l		I							<del></del> -
Foreign   Venture   Capital	)	<u>Direct</u> <u>Investme</u>																
Investors	( b	Foreign																
Year	)	<u>Investors</u>																
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category   Foreign Portfolio Investors Category   II Overseas Depositor Iss Indiding DRaj (balancing figure) Anv Other Speechy)	(c )	Wealth																
Investors   Category	(	Foreign																
Portfolio Investors Category II Overseas Depositor IES (Inoding DRS) (Ibalancing figure) Any Other (Specify)  -Total (B)(2)  Central Governme ent / State Governme ent / State Governme ent / Sovernme ent / State Governme		Investors Category I																
Category II  Overseas Depositor IES Iholding DRS1 Islancing figure  Any Other (specify) Total (8)(2)  Central Governm ent / State Governm ent(s)  Central Governm ent(s)  Central Governm ent(s)  Central Governm ent(s)		<u>Portfolio</u>																
Overseas Depositor ies (holding DRS) (balancing figure) Any Other (specify)  -Total (B)(2)  Central Governme ent / State Governme ent(s)  Central Governme ent(s)  Central Governme ent(s)	e )	Category																
Cholding   Children		Overseas Depositor																
Central Governments  Covernment   Covernme	,	(holding																
Any Other (specify)  D-Total (B)(2)  Central Government/ State Government(s)  Central Government(s)  Central Government(s)		(balancing																
Central Governm ent/ State Governm ent(s)  Central Governm ent(s)		Any Other																
Central Governm ent / State Governm ent(s)  Central Governm ent /																		
ent / State		Central																
Central Government/	3	ent / State Governm																
ent/		Central																T
	1	ent / President																

( b )	State Governm ent / Governor																
(c )	Sharehold ing by Companie s or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Governm ent is a promoter																
Suk	-Total (B)(3)																
( 4 )	Non- institutio ns																
(a )	Associate companie s / Subsidiari es																
( b )	Directors and their relatives (excluding independ ent directors and nominee directors)	3	5616		5616	0.10	5616	5616	0.1			5616	0.10		0	0	0 0
(c )	Key Manageri al Personnel																
( d )	Relatives of promoter s (other than 'immediat e relatives' of promoter s disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)																

( e )	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficia																	
	ry', or 'author of the trust'																	
(f )	Investor Education and Protectio n Fund (IEPF)																	
(g )	Resident Individual s holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1334	7397 7		7397 7	1.30	73977	73977	1.3 0			7397 7	1.30		36251	0	0	
( h )	Resident Individual s holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	1186 992		1186 992	20.80	1186992	1186992	20. 80			1186 992	20.80		11869 92	0	0	
(i )	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	2062 1		2062	0.36	20621	20621	0.3			2062 1	0.36		20621	0	0	
(j )	Foreign Nationals																	
(k )	Foreign Companie s																	
(I )	Bodies Corporate	22	1403 92		1403 92	2.46	140392	140392	2.4 6			1403 92	2.46		15200	0	0	
( m )	Any Other (specify)	7	2771 26		2771 26	4.86	277126	277126	4.8 6			2771 26	4.86		27712	0	0	
Sub	-Total (B)(4)	1376	1704 724		1704 724	29.87	1704724.00	1704724	29. 87			1704 724	29.87		15361 90	0	0	
SI (B)=	Total Public hareholding :(B)(1)+(B)(2 [B)(3)+(B)(4)	1378	1710 524		1710 524	29.97	1710524	1710524	29. 97			1710 524	29.97		15419 90	0	0	

	Details of acting as per																				
	Details of remain uncla																				
С	Table IV - Sta pattern of th shareholder	ne Non Pr																			
( 1 )	Custodian /DR Holder - Name of DR Holders(If Available)																				
( 2 )	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulatio ns. 2021																				
Shar	Total Promoter- Non Public eholding(C C)(1)+(C)(2)																				
Total	( A+B+C2)	1381	5707 062		5707 062		5707062.00	5707062	10 0.0 0			5707 062	100.0 0					55385 28	0	0	0
Total	(A+B+C )	1381	5707 062		5707 062		5707062.00	5707062	10 0.0 0			5707 062	100					55385 28	0	0	0
		D	isclosure o	f notes o	n shareholdir	g pattern															
	Disclosure of	notes in o			olding in dem																
	Disclosure of	notes in	case of pu	blic share	holding is les	s than 25 ercentage															
	Disclo	sure of n	otes on sh	areholdin	g pattern for remarks ex	company planatory															

			Details of the S	во			Deta	ils of the registere	d owner		Details o		sercise of right of the ,, whether direct or		oorting	
Sr.			Dassport		Nationality					Nationality		,	Whether by virtue o	f:		Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial
No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Natio nality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significa nt influenc e	interest
		: Beneficial ners														
				-												
1	RAJBIR SINGH	AATPSO 175P		India		MYSTIC WOODART PVT LTD	AAFCM2104D		India		90.00			No	No	20-09-2010